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Northeast Region 

Area of Responsibility Staff Name Phone Email Address 

Regional Operations Manager (ROM) Robin Keller (386) 323-2237 Robin.Keller@apdcares.org 

Deputy Regional Operations Manager 
(DROM) 

Rebecca Scales 
(386) 238-4821 Rebecca.Scales@apdcares.org  

Administrative Assistant Shirley Bostick (386) 226-0206 Shirley.Bostick@apdcares.org 

Administrative Stream Lead Charles Hardy (904) 239-0160 Charles.Hardy@apdcares.org 

Gen Svc, Cont., Emergency Prep Kimberly Meyer (386) 258-4568 Kimberly.Meyer@apdcares.org 

Billing Invoicing Debra Visconti (352) 955-7199 Debra.Visconti@apdcares.org 

Clinical Stream Lead Jim Smith (352) 955-6160 James.Smith@apdcares.org 

Secretary Specialist/ Behavioral Services Deborah Schoelkopf (352) 955-5119 Deborah.Schoelkopf@apdcares.org  

Secretary Specialist/Clinical Supports Jessica Marsh (352) 955-3024 Jessica.Marsh@apdcares.org 

Secretary Specialist/Behavioral Services Diane Lovell (386) 238-4937 Diane.Lovell@apdcares.org 

Sr. Behavior Analyst/LRC Chair Amy Van Wynsberghe (352) 955-5230 Amy.Vanwynsberghe@apdcares.org 

High Watch Behavior Analyst Nicole Jordan (352) 756-7432 Nicole.Jordan@apdcares.org 

Sr. Behavior Analyst Angie Campanale (386) 262-3186 Angie.Campanale@apdcares.org 

Sr. Behavior Analyst Amanda Rone (352) 443-0601 Amanda.Rone@apdcares.org 

Behavior Specialist Nicole Fabre (904) 992-2431 Nicole.Fabre@apdcares.org 

Behavior Specialist Brandie McKinney (352) 955-5780 Brandie.Mckinney@apdcares.org  

QSI Regional Coordinator Stacia Regar (386) 481-4627 Stacia.Regar@apdcares.org 

QSI Regional Coordinator Leslie Petty (352) 538-4738 Leslie.Petty@apdcares.org 

QSI Assessor Carla Cadoura (904) 229-9591 Carla.Cadoura@apdcares.org 

QSI Assessor Shelby Costanza (386)318-5900 Shelby.Costanza@apdcares.org  

QSI Assessor DuVal Malone-Morse (904) 229-5523 Duval.Malone-Morse@apdcares.org 

QSI Assessor Marcie Bradley (904) 426-6744 Marcie.Bradley@apdcares.org 

QSI Assessor Hannah Lord (352) 443-0602 Hannah.Lord@apdcares.org 

QSI Assessor Jennifer Crabbe (904) 252-4733 Jennifer.Crabbe@apdcares.org 

QSI Assessor Korffie Lake-Clay (904) 239-6838 Korffie.Lake-Clay@apdcares.org  

QSI Assessor Michelle Belcher (352) 317-5796 Michelle.Belcher@apdcares.org 

QSI Assessor Brandi Harrison (904) 518-0196 Brandi.Harrison@apdcares.org 

Incident Reporting Liaison Vickie McDaniel (386) 226-0221 Vickie.Mcdaniel@apdcares.org 

Incident Reporting Liaison Tonicha Richardson (352) 955-5793 Tonicha.Richardson@apdcares.org 

Incident Reporting Liaison Janine Vito (352) 955-5793 Janine.Vito@apdcares.org  

Regional Incident Management Consultant Vacant   

MCM/Registered Nurse 
Specialist/Technical Assistance 

Meiyu Dong (386) 610-4158 Meiyu.Dong@apdcares.org 
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MCM – ICF Transitions Jennifer Archuleta (352) 955-6160 Jennifer.Archuleta@apdcares.org  

MCM – MCM Reviews Diana Smith (904) 992-2460 Diana.Smith@apdcares.org  

MCM – Medication Errors Sabrina Johnson (352) 810-1403 Sabrina.Johnson@apdcares.org  

Regional Residential Planning Coordinator Kerry Clark (352) 955-3094 Kerry.Clark@apdcares.org  

Quality Assurance Stream Lead Kerrie Wimberly (904) 992-2448 Kerrie.Wimberly@apdcares.org  

Secretary Specialist Lynn Martin-Oaks (904) 992-2445 Lynn.Martin-Oaks@apdcares.org 

Monitoring Supervisor Alice Stanciu (352) 955-5769 Alice.Stanciu@apdcares.org 

Licensing Supervisor Carmelita Mayfield (352) 334-0981 Carmelita.Mayfield@apdcares.org 

CMS Specialist Nicole McBryar  Nicole.Mcbryar@apdcares.org 

CMS Specialist Sherry Norton (904) 992-2407 Sherry.Norton@apdcares.org 

Group Home Licensed Specialist Alison Maddox (386) 238-4825 Alison.Maddox@apdcares.org 

Group Home Licensed Specialist Kenqueta Mallary (352) 955-5777 Kenqueta.Mallary@apdcares.org 

Group Home Licensed Specialist Latricia Johnson (904) 992-2435 Latricia.Johnson@apdcares.org 

Group Home Licensed Specialist Miriam Oketch (904) 992-2424  Miriam.Oketch@apdcares.org 

ADT Licensing Specialist Maria Silva  Maria.Silva@apdcares.org 
Group Home Monitor Vacant   

Group Home Monitor Yasmine Taylor (904) 738-2228 Yasmine.Taylor@apdcares.org 

Group Home Monitor Irene Farmer (352) 955-5214 Irene.Farmer@apdcares.org 

Group Home Monitor Jacqueline Bello (386) 238-4607 Jacqueline.Bello@apdcares.org 

Group Home Monitor Mary Hynes Konigsberg (904) 992-2410 Mary.Hynes-Konigsberg@apdcares.org  

Group Home Monitor Karina VonDerLippe (386)286-5759 Karina.Vonderlippe@apdcares.org 

Group Home Monitor Olivyanna Roundtree (352) 647-4197 Olivyanna.Roundtree@apdcares.org  

Group Home Monitor LaToya Bowers (904) 992-2409 Latoya.Bowers@apdcares.org  

Group Home Monitor Nana Asare  Nana.Asare@apdcares.org  

Provider Enrollment Coordinator Valerie Crimes (904) 992-2438 Valerie.Crimes@apdcares.org 

Provider Enrollment Coordinator Hope Iverson (904) 992-2428 Hope.Iverson@apdcares.org  

Qualified Organization Liaison Renee Cooke (352) 334-0474 Renee.Cooke@apdcares.org  

Provider Liaison Marjorie Perez (386) 226-0223 Marjorie.Perez@apdcares.org  

Provider Liaison Detrick Holcy (352) 955-7192 Detrick.Holcy@apdcares.org 

Provider Liaison Vacant   

Provider Liaison Yvette Gray (904) 992-2449 Yvette.Gray@apdcares.org 

Quality Assurance Supervisor-Remediation Jennifer Valenzuela (352) 955-5227 Jennifer.Valenzuela@apdcares.org  

Quality Assurance Supervisor-Provider 
Enrollment 

Sandra Hill (904) 992-2426 Sandra.Hill@apdcares.org 
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Regional SL Liaison Julie Lawrence (352) 955-3060 Julie.Lawrence@apdcares.org 

Regional SL Liaison Kendra Kohn-Fitzpatrick (904) 992-2423 
Kendra.Kohn-
Fitzpatrick@apdcares.org 

Registered Nurse Specialist Janie Robinson (904) 992-2468 Janie.Robinson@apdcares.org 

Residential Supervisor Bassem Paul (386) 226-7823 Bassem.Paul@apdcares.org 

Residential Supervisor Clara Ikotun (904) 992-2455 Clara.Ikotun@apdcares.org 

Regional Residential Supervisor Debra Waldron (386) 226-0220 Debra.Waldron@apdcares.org 

Regional Training Specialist Cynthia Farmer (904) 922-2422 Cynthia.Farmer@apdcares.org 

Regional Training Specialist Margaret Halle (386) 238-4714 Margaret.Halle@apdcares.org 

Pre-enrollment/Community Affairs Stream 
Lead 

Diana Burgos Garcia (386) 947-4022 Diana.Garcia@apdcares.org 

Staff Assistant Pearl Santiago (352) 334-0474 Pearl.Santiago@apdcares.org 

Administrative Assistant 1 Nina Collins (386) 238-4607 Nina.Collins@apdcares.org  

Comm. Relations/FCC/Supp. Employment Sheryl Dick-Stanford (352) 955-5768 Sheryl.Dick-Stanford@apdcares.org 

Court Liaison/Forensic Liaison Beverly Tevis (904) 992-2431 Beverly.Tevis@apdcares.org 

Pre-Enrollment Supervisor Vacant   

Pre-Enrollment Supervisor David Walker (904) 992-2415 David.Walker@apdcares.org 

Pre-Enrollment Support Coordinator Casey Polmueller 386-223-7895 Casey.Polmueller@apdcares.org  

Pre-Enrollment Support Coordinator Candace Kellom (904) 992-2425 Candace.Kellom@apdcares.org 

Pre-Enrollment Support Coordinator Samantha Oliver (904) 992-2432 Samantha.Oliver@apdcares.org  

Pre-Enrollment Support Coordinator Deborah Mack (386) 947-4087 Deborah.Mack@apdcares.org 

Pre-Enrollment Support Coordinator Jennifer Fennell (352) 955-6199 Jennifer.Fennell@apdcares.org 

Pre-Enrollment Support Coordinator Kathy Stringer (352) 955-6424 Kathy.Stringer@apdcares.org 

Medicaid Waiver Stream Lead Vacant   

Waiver Liaison Supervisor Sharon Johnson (352) 955-5766 Sharon.Johnson@apdcares.org 

Waiver Liaison Supervisor Phyllis Brown (904) 992-2437 Phyllis.Brown@apdcares.org 

Waiver Liaison Vacant   

Waiver Liaison Carolina Fernandez (386) 254-3954 Carolina.Fernandez@apdcares.org  

Waiver Liaison Gayle Granger (904) 992-2451 Gayle.Granger@apdcares.org  

Waiver Liaison Latashia Burns (904) 992-2402 Latashia.Burns@apdcares.org 

Waiver Liaison Latrice Murray (904) 992-2404 Latrice.Murray@apdcares.org 

Waiver Liaison Andrew Miles (352) 955-5113 Andrew.Miles@apdcares.org 

Waiver Liaison Qurhon Taylor (352) 922-5791 Qurhon.Taylor@apdcares.org 

Hope Florida Navigator Kim Parr   
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